
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	METAL	PIPE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $156.27
2024-11-04 goBILDA txn_9KH4Amq -$36.64 $119.63
2024-11-14 Donation	from	JERRY	LI txn_5wHrnor $20.00 $139.63
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_kWH6RYQ -$1.40 $138.23
2024-11-23 ZYLTECH	ENGINEERING	LLC txn_vgHnnMM -$53.57 $84.66
2024-11-23 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_brHXXYb -$27.38 $57.28
2024-11-23 PAYPAL	*BWTLINK	LLC txn_GkH887K -$28.46 $28.82
2024-11-25 goBILDA txn_xQH44eR -$155.09 -$126.27
2024-11-26 goBILDA txn_wNH2A0K -$41.18 -$167.45
2024-11-27 MCMASTER-C txn_8rH47Rx -$18.26 -$185.71
2024-11-27 Donation	from	ATIF	ZAHEER txn_evHJJmk $250.00 $64.29

WITHDRAWN:	$361.98.	DEPOSITED:	$270.00. $64.29

Metal	Pipe	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Metal	Pipe's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


